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Esher
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Direction
Roehampton Vale Asda — Esher High School

53 stops

Open route schedule

Roehampton Vale Asda

Roehampton Vale Campus

Windermere Road (Sw15)

Bowness Crescent

Keswick Avenue

Grasmere Avenue

Vale Crescent / Robin Hood

Robin Hood Lane

Woodview Close / Dorich House Museum

Kingston University (KT2)

Galsworthy House

Warren Road Coombe

Ravenswood Court

George Road

Kingston Hospital

Norbiton

Station Road (KT2)

Gordon Road (KT2)

Norbiton Church / Tiffin Boys School

Eden Street

Brook Street (KT1)

Route schedule
Roehampton Vale Asda — Esher High School

Monday 07:12

Tuesday 07:12

Wednesday 07:12

Thursday 07:12

Friday 07:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Roehampton Vale Asda

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Kingston University / County Hall

Surbiton Crescent

Maple Road (KT6)

The Crescent Surbiton

Surbiton Station/Claremont Rd

Surbiton Station / Victoria Road

Surbiton Sainsbury's

Electric Parade

Victoria Recreational Grounds

St Mary's Road

Effingham Road

Rectory Lane

Mayfield Close

Cumberland Drive

Hinchley Wood Railway Station

Greenways South

Manor Road South

Woodbourne Drive

The Green

St Leonard's Road

Common Road

The Causeway

Recreation Ground

Village Hall

Dalmore Avenue

Claygate Railway Station

Loseberry Road

Arbrook Lane



Orchard Way

Clare Hill

Esher Green

Esher High School



Direction
Esher High School — Roehampton Vale Asda

56 stops

Open route schedule

Esher High School

Esher Green

High Street

Bracondale

Orchard Way

Arbrook Lane

Loseberry Road

Claygate Railway Station

The Green

St Leonard's Road

Common Road

The Causeway

Recreation Ground

Village Hall

Woodbourne Drive

Manor Road South

Greenways South

Greenways North

Hinchley Wood Railway Station

Cumberland Drive

Mayfield Close

Rectory Lane

Effingham Road

St Mary's Road

Victoria Recreational Grounds

Route schedule
Esher High School — Roehampton Vale Asda

Monday 05:45-23:35

Tuesday 05:45-23:35

Wednesday 05:45-23:35

Thursday 05:45-23:35

Friday 05:45-23:35

Saturday 05:45-23:35

Sunday 07:30-23:35

Route info

Direction: Esher High School

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-K3-3822886162-3920763047


Electric Parade

Surbiton Sainsbury's

Surbiton

Claremont Rd/ Surbiton Station

The Crescent Surbiton

Maple Road (KT6)

Surbiton Road / Penrhyn Road

Kingston University / County Hall

Kingston Crown Court College

Brook Street (KT1)

Eden Street

Cromwell Road Bus Station

Tiffin School / London Road

Norbiton Church

Gordon Road (KT2)

Station Road (KT2)

Norbiton

Kingston Hospital

George Road

Ravenswood Court

Warren Road Coombe

Galsworthy House

Kingston University (KT2)

Woodview Close

Robin Hood Lane

Windermere Road (Sw15)

Bowness Crescent

Keswick Avenue



Grasmere Avenue

Vale Crescent / Robin Hood

Roehampton Vale Asda



Direction
Roehampton Vale Asda — High Street

52 stops

Open route schedule

Roehampton Vale Asda

Roehampton Vale Campus

Windermere Road (Sw15)

Bowness Crescent

Keswick Avenue

Grasmere Avenue

Vale Crescent / Robin Hood

Robin Hood Lane

Woodview Close / Dorich House Museum

Kingston University (KT2)

Galsworthy House

Warren Road Coombe

Ravenswood Court

George Road

Kingston Hospital

Norbiton

Station Road (KT2)

Gordon Road (KT2)

Norbiton Church / Tiffin Boys School

Eden Street

Brook Street (KT1)

Kingston University / County Hall

Surbiton Crescent

Maple Road (KT6)

The Crescent Surbiton

Route schedule
Roehampton Vale Asda — High Street

Monday 00:05-23:35

Tuesday 00:05-23:35

Wednesday 00:05-23:35

Thursday 00:05-23:35

Friday 00:05-23:35

Saturday 00:05-23:35

Sunday 00:05-23:35

Route info

Direction: Roehampton Vale Asda

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-K3-3822886162-3920763047


Surbiton Station/Claremont Rd

Surbiton Station / Victoria Road

Surbiton Sainsbury's

Electric Parade

Victoria Recreational Grounds

St Mary's Road

Effingham Road

Rectory Lane

Mayfield Close

Cumberland Drive

Hinchley Wood Railway Station

Greenways South

Manor Road South

Woodbourne Drive

The Green

St Leonard's Road

Common Road

The Causeway

Recreation Ground

Village Hall

Dalmore Avenue

Claygate Railway Station

Loseberry Road

Arbrook Lane

Orchard Way

Clare Hill

High Street



K3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kingston upon Thames

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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